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1 Srestha Sadhu sresthasadhu0110@gmail.com 7044059785 07-02-2023 22CS1109 CSE Animesh Dutta adutta.cse@nitdgp.ac.in Influential Spreaders 
Identification Across 
a Diverse range of 
Networks

2 Nilanjana Saha nilanjanasaha.2812@gmail.com 8013769433 21/02/2023 22CS1113 CSE Animesh Dutta adutta.cse@nitdgp.ac.in Mining Social Graphs 
to Identify Leaders in 
Network Activities

1 Niraj Narayan nirajnarayan.buit@gmail.com 8789651219 25/09/2023 23EC1103 ECE Aniruddha Chandra achandra.ece@nitdgp.ac.in NA

2 Neha Kumari nehakumarieee319@gmail.com 8294487093 27/09/2023 23EC1104 ECE Nilanjan Chattaraj nchattaraj.ece@nitdgp.ac.in NA

3 Brahmanand Dubey bdubey0809@gmail.com 9525865933 27/09/2023 23CS1111 CSE Dr.Nanda Dulal Jana ndjana.cse@nitdgp.ac.in NA
4 Moumi Das send.moumidas@gmail.com 7998300522 04-10-2023 23CS1112 CSE Dr. Suvadip Batabyal sbatabyal.cse@nitdgp.ac.in NA

5 Debolina Chowdhury debolinarimuchowdhury@gmail.
com

8276968309 12-10-2023 23CS1113 CSE Dr. Sujoy Saha ssaha.cse@nitdgp.ac.in Leveraging Resource-
Constrained Devices 
for Diverse Societal 
Applications: From 
Sound-Based 
Assistance to  
Intelligent Infrastructu
re1 Moumita Sarkar moumita.kishalay.official@gmail

.com
8240506842 01-08-2024 24CS1112 CSE Dr. Mamata Dalui mdalui.cse@nitdgp.ac.in NA

2 Vaibhav vaibhavkumar5551@gmail.com 8896823692 01-08-2024 24CS1113 CSE Prof. Suchismita Roy sroy.cse@nitdgp.ac.in NA

3 Sapnil Das Choudhury 
(C2S)

sapnildaschoudhury2000@gmail.
com

7005425656 01-08-2024 24EC1107 ECE Aniruddha Chandra achandra.ece@nitdgp.ac.in NA

4 Meghna Paul meghnapaul96@gmail.com 7001383794 01-08-2024 24EC1105 ECE Aurpan Majumder amajumder.ece@nitdgp.ac.in NA

5 Sadanand Choudhary 
(C2S)

sadanandei101@gmail.com 9617216402 01-08-2024 24EC1106 ECE Dr.Hemanta kumar Mondal hkmondal.ece@nitdgp.ac.in NA

6 Sonu Kumar sonuariya@gmail.com 7903928835 01-08-2024 24EC1104 ECE Durbadal Mandal dmondal.ece@nitdgp.ac.in NA

7 Amit Kumar amitece76@gmail.com 9304746074 01-08-2024 24EC1108 ECE Dr. Rajib Kar rajib.kar@ece.nitdgp.ac.in NA

1 Devlina Karmakar dk.24cs1515@nitdgp.ac.in 8170981154 01-08-2024 24CS1515 CSE Animesh Dutta adutta.cse@nitdgp.ac.in N/A

2 Atin Mukherjee mukherjee.atin1@gmail.com 9874230324
01-08-2024

24EC1502 ECE

Dr. Suman Samui
ssamui.ece@nitdgp.ac.in N/A

3 Soumitra Halder 
Chakraborty 

soumita.hc@gmail.com 8145917560 01-08-2024 24EC1504 ECE Dr. Sujit kumar Mondal skmandal.ece@nitdgp.ac.in NA
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